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vReqistrahon Statement

OI‘CLAIHANT 0!' BIGBT !I'O APPROPBIATE GG{I.OUND WAm

_TO THE STATE ENGINEER OF OREGON:

I, Yictor J. Baffnsr 'I‘h:.
- - m e ™ ; : . .
. Stateof Orego n S do hereby m@ applicatxon for a cerhﬁcate of regxstration as evidence
uf a right to appmpriate ground water . ) :
o ' # L
1 Somutromwhichwateriswithdrawnis . Ptmp "911 /
R (Flowing well, pump well, inflitration trench, or tunnel)
" 2Loaﬁun:s 5§miles$outbofﬂarrisburg, Oregon,, : - -
e _ mnnrmcfvm‘m) ] i . -
(j.._andismoreparﬁcu]arly descnbedasfonows Co S R !

(a) S-3719'51.293chaimfrommcorners.2 T.16$..R.4W. R

(ammmmumdmummmwvwm)

T - S¥E of MWk 2 . Twp .. 25 x AW
bemgwith.in T (Smalest legal subdivislon), o£Sec ’ mors) Rge . @ orw)

or . ‘.' () _w;tbm limits of recorded platted p‘roperty,‘ t_own or city:

- 10 Dot eomrosry Block . Of oo bt

(Name of plat or sddition)

PRI e ....‘County f“ ”““ : .
: mmuver‘w!_m.vv‘-nm) L _ - B o
- 3. Construction Work was bégun on June %3-‘;5 ; was completed on .....June (3;?55
¢ T 5 ) : . 3 A
and the ground water clmmed was first used for the purposes set out below on June}?ii s
since whxch time the water has been used Continuously il s
. . {C w - )
. -.fmm June 1945 present ti.m
T (Datey * (Date) - T o » - )
+ ¥ -4 Quantity of water clauned and used is 0 gallons per minute;’ LRA0.3 . acre
'feetperyear - i , e i ' . : N
. 5 Purpose or Purposes for which’ water is used It 1gation :
. R R x T (Do i ete.)
6 Descnphon of Well. Depth 30 feet Type : Drilled
. . ' T * (Dug er dritled)
L dlameter ...... 2 i mches Elevatlon of ground at well sxte : 3‘33 — ‘m' : . feet mean sea level.
' 'feet drawdown;
feet drawdown. . ;
_"Date of test Not tasted
Sy . 'IfFlowmgWell Measured dxscharge ................... ‘. §pm. On » ' '('D : : e :
- B L . S ) 9 . nt.e N -
o .Shut-m presure at ground surface et :'1bs. per sq.'in. on e
. o ) o . ate;
*-Watet is controlled DY oot e e s - eerenerneriee e
T L - . ’ ) S © ... (Cap, valve, etc.) . : !




Descn'be and show depth of shoe, plug, adapter lxner or other detaﬂs

‘9. PerforatedCasmgsorScteens. : B .

Slot perforations | . . . . from .22 .. to...30.
mmberper!ootlndnuo!monﬁm or describe screen) | B - E .
- i \ L EFOM i 10
. £1OM 1. £0 oo
e Dol e o it

T 10 Log of Well. (Descnbe each stratum or formation clea.rly, mdxcate 1£ water bearmg, and give thxck—
- ness and depth as mdlcated) . i

ST e “' um . ‘. - mme::‘:s Dwm(;‘:e?)om
- Not available
LY
: : |
.
- . W = - - N
. cr.. 1865, ™ -




. Mmmmmmm)

Posxtion of watet beari.hg strntum vm.h reference to portal of tunnel

¢ Log of hmnel (Preceding table for log of well may be used i desu-ed. Give footage from portal
“'andcharactetofmatenals,asperﬁnent.) Do ; . )

‘l’_nmpianquipmmt: ) o T T o
(a) pump Bsrbley 4* Oenbr:l.ﬁlgal I Capacity ...900______ gpm.
: . Olake, peandgm)

. 14. "ibgdﬁoh of .area in'igated or to be irrigated, or place of use if for purposes other than irﬁgagion_

L Townatp . BoHerWot | g Iy - < Rumber Acres . . . Datect
+ North ar South Willamette | < Secticn Yoo Fortyeqpiract | . T BeDrigated © ' Reclamation

s | 4w |2 W o NW: | s June 1945
s | 4w | 2 | sworwk’ | 386 | sume 1945
s | 4w | 2 | sEtorwk . 254 June 1945

_ 15. If the ground water supply is sﬁ'ppleme{:t_al to an existing water supply, idéntification of any éplﬁl'i- ‘
. cation for a permit, permit, certificate or adjudicated _right to appropriate water made or held by the registrant. .-
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Locate well and acreage of ungated land on plat
"Scale: 2”7 =1 Mile

- STATE or«‘ OREGON S e e { R
N N P . N ss' . . .
vCounty ot S e koo,

. Victor J. Haffper- A bemg first. duly sworn, do hereby cert1fy that I have
..read the foregaing Reglstratxon Statement and that all of the 1tems therem contamed are true to the best of
my knowledge and behef ) - :

. Subscnbed ands sworn, to before me ﬂns 7 day cf:
‘Mycommismnexpu-es 9 (9 )"’? et S { ‘7‘” //

By (SEAL)

_ CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION
STATE OF OREGON" zs T S
SS. . L . -
: 'County ofManon ) G

o 1 Y

) T}ns is to certlfy that the foregomg Reglstratxon Statement ‘was recexved in the ofﬁce of the State
Engmeer on the 7/% day of . \J U&/ . , 19 &3 at .. f £2

N duly recorded in sald ofﬁce in BooklNo

Lo

Wltnessmyhandth.\s :26“‘9; day of Janua.ry : /) 1959 /@_"0

#22 {f o ‘ : : ‘ ‘(st‘ntémlneer). /
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VICTOR J. HAFFNER
SEC. 2, T. 16 S, R.4 W, WM., LINN CO., ORE.
Scale: | "= 10 Chains June 25,1958
ORRIS A. CARNEGIE. 3
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Vietor J., Haffner
Rt. 1
Harrisburg, Oregon

Tear »irm

January 28, 19

GF-1937
GR-1665

GR-1937




July 17, 1958

Victor Haffne»
Route 1
Harrisburg, Oregon

Dear Mr. Haffner:

This will acknowledge receipt of your well registration
gtatements. The statements have been # GR 1937, GR 1938,
GR 1939 and GR 1940, appears to be in good order, and will
be certified in the near futuer. Receipt #17508, #17409,
#7110, =nd #7411 for fees in the amount of $22.65, $15,
$16.80 and $24.,90 was issued Lo you in this office on 7=7=58.

Yours very truly,

LEWIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

Wm, S. Bartholomew
Geologist

WSB:hiw

Git 1937
GR 1938
GR 1939
GR 1940




COOPERATIVE EXTENSION WORK
IN
AGRICULTURE AND HOME ECONOMICS

STATE OF OREGON

OREGON STATE COLLEGE EXTENSION SERVICE
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURE, HOME EcoNoOMICS,
LINN COUNTY, COOPERATING AND 4-H CLuB WoORK
427 Vest First Ave, FPHonE.WAsasu 8-9323
COURTHOUSE

ALBANY, OREGON
June 26, 1958

Victor Haffner
Route 1
Harrisburg, Oregon

Dear Victor:
I am sending you the following:

l. Irrigation well registration form. In order to complete the form
it will be necessary for you to go before a notary and sign on the
line checked in red pencil.

2. Two water right application forms. In order to complete these forms
merely sign on the line checked in red pencil.

After the forms are signed, return them tc me along with your check
in the amount of $56.25. Please make the check payable to Lewis A. Stanley,
State Engineer.

The fees are figured as follows:
Well Registration

Examination fee $10.00
Acreage fee for first 5.00
30 aecres
Acreage fee for 51 aeres 7.65
¢ per acre
Total $22.65
Pumping Point No., 2 '
Examination fee $10.00
Acreage fee for first 5.00
0 acres
Acreage fee for 10 acres 1.50
@ 15¢ per acre
Total $16.50
Pumping Points No. 3&4
Examination fee ' $10.00
Acrgage fee for first 500
30 acres
Acreage fee for 14 acres 2.10
¢ per acre
Total $17.10

Sincerely,

0. E. Mikesell

County Extension Agent
OEMscap
ENcCe.




